
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 09/19/21 06:04AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE214391609/18/21  10:59PM MARRO R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

I 90 EB & MILW RD

Assault, Simple

BE214388209/18/21  07:21PM MILLER CL

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SUNSHINE LA

Robbery, Strong-Arm, ChainStor

Disorderly Conduct

Disorderly Conduct

Bail Jumping

BE214387709/18/21  07:03PM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROAD ST

WALGREENS, 910 BROAD ST, BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: EVANS, JACOB JOEL  M/B  Age: 27.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE214386709/18/21  05:48PM THORNTON D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LINCOLN AV

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 36.00  Height: 5'07"  Weight: 156.00lbs.

Disorderly Conduct

BE214386609/18/21  05:41PM THORNTON D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 JOHNSON ST

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 35.00  Height: 5'10"  Weight: 164.00lbs.

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE214385109/18/21  04:04PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 THIRD ST

ARRESTED: MACK, ANASTASIA DENISE  F/W  Age: 26.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assault, Simple

BE214383909/18/21  01:53PM DRISCOLL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PUBLIC AV APT: 304



Arson, All Othr

BE214379609/18/21  06:27AM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 E GRAND AV

Arson, All Othr

BE214379509/18/21  06:25AM KELLY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 E GRAND AV

CITY OF BELOIT DPW, 2351 SPRINGBROOK CT, BELOIT WI

Arson, Public Prop, Uninhabit

BE214379309/18/21  05:50AM HELLAND M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 E GRAND AV

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE214378309/18/21  01:59AM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILL ST

ARRESTED: MITCHELL, ALEXIS JEAN  F/W  Age: 32.00  City: BELOIT WI

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE214375909/17/21  09:53PM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 IVA CT & W HART RD

ARRESTED: MEDING, MICHAEL R  M/W  Age: 59.00  City: BELOIT WI

Robbery, Strong-Arm, Street

BE214375009/17/21  08:02PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 THIRD ST & W GRAND AV

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE214374309/17/21  07:18PM ASCHE I

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TOWNLINE AV; APT: 6

Animal Problem

BE214374209/17/21  07:02PM GLEASMAN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV

FOUND PROPERTY: Brown   GUINEA PIG Animal

Civil Dispute

BE214373509/17/21  05:51PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COLLEY RD; APT: 89

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Police, Simple

Probation or Parole Violation

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE214372609/17/21  03:59PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

SUSPECT:  F/W  Age: 29.00  Height: 5'04"  Weight: 112.00lbs.

ARRESTED: HAMMETT, GUNNER DAVID  M/W  Age: 29.00  City:  



Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE214372109/17/21  03:41PM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CHURCH ST

STOLEN:  Firearm

STOLEN:  Firearm

STOLEN:  Credit Card

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE214371709/17/21  03:13PM ASCHE I

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE214371609/17/21  03:09PM ASCHE I

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FREDERICK ST

STOLEN:  Cellular Phone

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE214369209/17/21  12:49PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BUSHNELL ST

STOLEN:  Computer Equip

STOLEN:  Stand

STOLEN:  Computer Equip

Disorderly Conduct

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE214368609/17/21  11:44AM ASCHE I

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BURTON ST & MC KINLEY AV

ARRESTED: SAUNDERS, AIDEN JAE  M/W  Age: 18.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE214367509/17/21  10:37AM DORAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LINCOLN AV & ROOSEVELT AV

ARRESTED: HAMILTON, TRAVION JAMARCUS  M/B  Age: 20.00  City: BELOIT WI

Trespass

Bail Jumping

BE214366209/17/21  08:23AM BOURIL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PROSPECT ST

ARRESTED: EVANS, JACOB JOEL  M/B  Age: 27.00  City: BELOIT WI

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE214365009/17/21  03:10AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

ARRESTED: AVILA, ARMANDO   M/W  Age: 23.00  City: BELOIT WI



Fugitive

BE214364709/17/21  02:58AM HELLAND M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 OAK ST

ARRESTED: COBB, TIFFANY THURQUISHAGENE  F/B  Age: 36.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE214364209/17/21  01:53AM HELLAND M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 OAK ST

ARRESTED: DAVIS, PARIS DESHA  M/B  Age: 35.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

BE214361209/16/21  08:29PM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COLLEY RD #51

M/U JUVENILE ARRESTED

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE214360109/16/21  07:22PM GLEASMAN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EMERSON ST

STOLEN:  Wallet

STOLEN:  Necklace

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

Traffic Offense

BE214358509/16/21  05:22PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV & COPELAND AV

ARRESTED: RUFF, AYESHA DABRIELLE  F/B  Age: 36.00  City: BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE214357909/16/21  04:19PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TENTH ST

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Drug/Alcohol Overdose

BE214356709/16/21  03:15PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TENTH ST

Fraud, Impersonation

BE214353809/16/21  11:15AM DRISCOLL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MANDI LA

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE214353709/16/21  11:05AM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FREDERICK ST



Check Welfare

BE214353609/16/21  11:00AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WHITE AV & PARK AV

Fraud, Impersonation

BE214353509/16/21  10:56AM ASCHE I

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TOWNLINE AV

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 32.00  Height: 5'11"  Weight: 225.00lbs.

Probation or Parole Violation

BE214353209/16/21  10:25AM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SUMMIT AV

ARRESTED: ARNETT, WHITNEY NICOLE  F/W  Age: 32.00  City: BELOIT WI


	Media Report
	BE2143916
	BE2143882
	BE2143877
	BE2143877

	BE2143867
	BE2143867

	BE2143866
	BE2143866

	BE2143851
	BE2143851

	BE2143839
	BE2143796
	BE2143795
	BE2143795

	BE2143793
	BE2143783
	BE2143783

	BE2143759
	BE2143759

	BE2143750
	BE2143743
	BE2143742
	BE2143742
	BE2143742
	BE2143742



	BE2143735
	BE2143726
	BE2143726

	BE2143721
	BE2143721
	BE2143721
	BE2143721



	BE2143717
	BE2143717

	BE2143716
	BE2143716
	BE2143716
	BE2143716



	BE2143692
	BE2143692
	BE2143692
	BE2143692



	BE2143686
	BE2143686

	BE2143675
	BE2143675

	BE2143662
	BE2143662

	BE2143650
	BE2143650

	BE2143647
	BE2143647

	BE2143642
	BE2143642

	BE2143612
	BE2143612

	BE2143601
	BE2143601
	BE2143601
	BE2143601



	BE2143585
	BE2143585

	BE2143579
	BE2143579

	BE2143567
	BE2143538
	BE2143537
	BE2143536
	BE2143535
	BE2143535

	BE2143532
	BE2143532



