



## Media Report

09/19/21 06:04AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

## For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Assist Othr Jurisdiction			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/18/21 10:59PM	I 90 EB & MILW RD	BE2143916	MARRO R
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/18/21 07:21PM	SUNSHINE LA	BE2143882	MILLER CL
Robbery, Strong-Arm, C	ChainStor		
Disorderly Conduct			
Disorderly Conduct			
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/18/21 07:03PM	BROAD ST	BE2143877	HIRSCH C
WALGREENS, 910 BRO ARRESTED: EVANS, J.	DAD ST, BELOIT WI ACOB JOEL_M/B_Age: 27.00_City: BELC	DIT WI	
Disordarly Conduct			
Disorderly Conduct			
Destruct/Damage/Vand			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2143867	Primary Officer THORNTON D
Date/time of report 09/18/21 05:48PM	Street of Occurrence		Primary Officer THORNTON D
Date/time of report 09/18/21 05:48PM SUSPECT: M/B Age: 3	Street of Occurrence		•
Date/time of report 09/18/21 05:48PM SUSPECT: M/B Age: 3 Disorderly Conduct	Street of Occurrence LINCOLN AV 36.00 Height: 5'07" Weight: 156.00lbs.	BE2143867	THORNTON D
Date/time of report 09/18/21 05:48PM SUSPECT: M/B Age: 3 Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence LINCOLN AV 36.00 Height: 5'07" Weight: 156.00lbs. Street of Occurrence	BE2143867 CAD Number	Primary Officer
Date/time of report 09/18/21 05:48PM SUSPECT: M/B Age: 3 Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 09/18/21 05:41PM	Street of Occurrence LINCOLN AV 36.00 Height: 5'07" Weight: 156.00lbs.	BE2143867	THORNTON D
Date/time of report 09/18/21 05:48PM SUSPECT: M/B Age: 3 Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 09/18/21 05:41PM SUSPECT: M/W Age:	Street of Occurrence LINCOLN AV 36.00 Height: 5'07" Weight: 156.00lbs. Street of Occurrence JOHNSON ST 35.00 Height: 5'10" Weight: 164.00lbs.	BE2143867 CAD Number	Primary Officer
Date/time of report 09/18/21 05:48PM SUSPECT: M/B Age: 3 Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 09/18/21 05:41PM	Street of Occurrence LINCOLN AV 36.00 Height: 5'07" Weight: 156.00lbs. Street of Occurrence JOHNSON ST 35.00 Height: 5'10" Weight: 164.00lbs.	BE2143867 CAD Number	Primary Officer
Date/time of report 09/18/21 05:48PM SUSPECT: M/B Age: 3 Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 09/18/21 05:41PM SUSPECT: M/W Age: Cont Subs, Possess, Pa Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence LINCOLN AV 36.00 Height: 5'07" Weight: 156.00lbs. Street of Occurrence JOHNSON ST 35.00 Height: 5'10" Weight: 164.00lbs. araphrnla Street of Occurrence	BE2143867 CAD Number BE2143866 CAD Number	Primary Officer Primary Officer
Date/time of report 09/18/21 05:48PM SUSPECT: M/B Age: 3 Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 09/18/21 05:41PM SUSPECT: M/W Age: Cont Subs, Possess, Pa Date/time of report 09/18/21 04:04PM	Street of Occurrence LINCOLN AV 36.00 Height: 5'07" Weight: 156.00lbs. Street of Occurrence JOHNSON ST 35.00 Height: 5'10" Weight: 164.00lbs. araphrnla Street of Occurrence THIRD ST	BE2143867 CAD Number BE2143866 CAD Number BE2143851	Primary Officer THORNTON D
Date/time of report 09/18/21 05:48PM SUSPECT: M/B Age: 3 Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 09/18/21 05:41PM SUSPECT: M/W Age: Cont Subs, Possess, Pa Date/time of report 09/18/21 04:04PM	Street of Occurrence LINCOLN AV 36.00 Height: 5'07" Weight: 156.00lbs. Street of Occurrence JOHNSON ST 35.00 Height: 5'10" Weight: 164.00lbs. araphrnla Street of Occurrence	BE2143867 CAD Number BE2143866 CAD Number BE2143851	Primary Officer Primary Officer
Date/time of report 09/18/21 05:48PM SUSPECT: M/B Age: 3 Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 09/18/21 05:41PM SUSPECT: M/W Age: Cont Subs, Possess, Pa Date/time of report 09/18/21 04:04PM	Street of Occurrence LINCOLN AV 36.00 Height: 5'07" Weight: 156.00lbs. Street of Occurrence JOHNSON ST 35.00 Height: 5'10" Weight: 164.00lbs. araphrnla Street of Occurrence THIRD ST	BE2143867 CAD Number BE2143866 CAD Number BE2143851	Primary Officer Primary Officer
Date/time of report 09/18/21 05:48PM SUSPECT: M/B Age: 3 Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 09/18/21 05:41PM SUSPECT: M/W Age: Cont Subs, Possess, Pa Date/time of report 09/18/21 04:04PM ARRESTED: MACK, AN	Street of Occurrence LINCOLN AV 36.00 Height: 5'07" Weight: 156.00lbs. Street of Occurrence JOHNSON ST 35.00 Height: 5'10" Weight: 164.00lbs. araphrnla Street of Occurrence THIRD ST	BE2143867 CAD Number BE2143866 CAD Number BE2143851	Primary Officer Primary Officer

Arson, All Othr			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/18/21 06:27AM	E GRAND AV	BE2143796	JOHNSON N
Arson, All Othr			
	Street of Occurrence		Drimon / Officer
Date/time of report 09/18/21 06:25AM	Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV	CAD Number BE2143795	Primary Officer KELLY R
	V, 2351 SPRINGBROOK CT, BELOIT WI		
Arson, Public Prop, Ur	ninhabit		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/18/21 05:50AM	E GRAND AV	BE2143793	HELLAND M
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/18/21 01:59AM	MILL ST	BE2143783	MANN J
ARRESTED: MITCHE	LL, ALEXIS JEAN F/W Age: 32.00 City:	BELOIT WI	
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/17/21 09:53PM	IVA CT & W HART RD	BE2143759	STEC Z
ARRESTED: MEDING	, MICHAEL R M/W Age: 59.00 City: BE	LOIT WI	
Robbery, Strong-Arm,	Street		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/17/21 08:02PM	THIRD ST & W GRAND AV	BE2143750	HARTER A
	dellar Dece		
Destruct/Damage/Van			
Date/time of report		CAD Number	
09/17/21 07:18PM	TOWNLINE AV; APT: 6	BE2143743	ASCHE I
Animal Problem			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/17/21 07:02PM	LIBERTY AV	BE2143742	GLEASMAN J
FOUND PROPERTY:	Brown GUINEA PIG Animal		
Civil Dispute			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/17/21 05:51PM	COLLEY RD; APT: 89	BE2143735	ASILIS O
00,11,21 00.011 1			
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Assault, Police, Simple	e		
Probation or Parole Vi	olation		
Probation of Parole VI			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
		CAD Number BE2143726	Primary Officer ASILIS O
Date/time of report 09/17/21 03:59PM SUSPECT: F/W Age:	Street of Occurrence	BE2143726	•

Theft, Prop, From Mot	or Veh		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/17/21 03:41PM	CHURCH ST	BE2143721	MANN J
STOLEN: Firearm			
STOLEN: Firearm STOLEN: Credit Card			
STOLEN. Credit Card			
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	9		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/17/21 03:13PM	MADISON RD	BE2143717	ASCHE I
WOODMANS, 1877 M	ADISON RD, BELOIT WI		
Theft, Prop, From Buil	ding		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/17/21 03:09PM	FREDERICK ST	BE2143716	ASCHE I
STOLEN: Cellular Pho	one		
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/17/21 12:49PM	BUSHNELL ST	BE2143692	HARTER A
STOLEN: Computer E	Equip		
STOLEN: Stand			
STOLEN: Computer E	quip		
Disorderly Conduct			
Resist or Interfere w/P	olice		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/17/21 11:44AM	BURTON ST & MC KINLEY AV	BE2143686	ASCHE I
ARRESTED: SAUNDE	RS, AIDEN JAE M/W Age: 18.00 City: I	BELOIT WI	
Assist Othr Jurisdiction	1		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	
Bate, and et report			Primary Officer
	LINCOLN AV & ROOSEVELT AV	BE2143675	Primary Officer DORAN M
09/17/21 10:37AM		BE2143675	•
09/17/21 10:37AM ARRESTED: HAMILTO	LINCOLN AV & ROOSEVELT AV	BE2143675	•
09/17/21 10:37AM ARRESTED: HAMILTO Trespass	LINCOLN AV & ROOSEVELT AV	BE2143675	•
09/17/21 10:37AM ARRESTED: HAMILTO Trespass Bail Jumping	LINCOLN AV & ROOSEVELT AV	BE2143675	DORAN M
09/17/21 10:37AM ARRESTED: HAMILTO Trespass Bail Jumping Date/time of report	LINCOLN AV & ROOSEVELT AV ON, TRAVION JAMARCUS M/B Age: 20 Street of Occurrence	BE2143675 .00 City: BELOIT WI	DORAN M Primary Officer
09/17/21 10:37AM ARRESTED: HAMILTO Trespass Bail Jumping Date/time of report 09/17/21 08:23AM	LINCOLN AV & ROOSEVELT AV ON, TRAVION JAMARCUS M/B Age: 20 Street of Occurrence PROSPECT ST	BE2143675 .00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2143662	DORAN M
09/17/21 10:37AM ARRESTED: HAMILTO Trespass Bail Jumping Date/time of report 09/17/21 08:23AM	LINCOLN AV & ROOSEVELT AV ON, TRAVION JAMARCUS M/B Age: 20 Street of Occurrence	BE2143675 .00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2143662	DORAN M Primary Officer
09/17/21 10:37AM ARRESTED: HAMILTO Trespass Bail Jumping Date/time of report 09/17/21 08:23AM	LINCOLN AV & ROOSEVELT AV ON, TRAVION JAMARCUS M/B Age: 20 Street of Occurrence PROSPECT ST	BE2143675 .00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2143662	DORAN M Primary Officer
09/17/21 10:37AM ARRESTED: HAMILTO Trespass Bail Jumping Date/time of report 09/17/21 08:23AM ARRESTED: EVANS,	LINCOLN AV & ROOSEVELT AV ON, TRAVION JAMARCUS M/B Age: 20 Street of Occurrence PROSPECT ST	BE2143675 .00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2143662	DORAN M Primary Officer
09/17/21 10:37AM ARRESTED: HAMILTO Trespass Bail Jumping Date/time of report 09/17/21 08:23AM ARRESTED: EVANS, OWI Alcohol or Drugs	LINCOLN AV & ROOSEVELT AV ON, TRAVION JAMARCUS M/B Age: 20 Street of Occurrence PROSPECT ST JACOB JOEL M/B Age: 27.00 City: BEL	BE2143675 .00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2143662 LOIT WI	DORAN M Primary Officer BOURIL M
09/17/21 10:37AM ARRESTED: HAMILTO Trespass Bail Jumping Date/time of report 09/17/21 08:23AM ARRESTED: EVANS, OWI Alcohol or Drugs Date/time of report 09/17/21 03:10AM	LINCOLN AV & ROOSEVELT AV ON, TRAVION JAMARCUS M/B Age: 20 Street of Occurrence PROSPECT ST JACOB JOEL M/B Age: 27.00 City: BEL	BE2143675 .00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2143662 OIT WI CAD Number BE2143650	DORAN M Primary Officer BOURIL M Primary Officer

Fugitive			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/17/21 02:58AM	OAK ST	BE2143647	HELLAND M
ARRESTED: COBB, T	IFFANY THURQUISHAGENE F/B Age: 3	36.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/17/21 01:53AM	OAK ST	BE2143642	HELLAND M
ARRESTED: DAVIS, F	PARIS DESHA M/B Age: 35.00 City: BEL	JOIT WI	
Assault, Simple			
Disorderly Conduct			D: 07
Date/time of report 09/16/21 08:29PM	Street of Occurrence COLLEY RD #51	CAD Number BE2143612	Primary Officer MANN J
M/U JUVENILE ARRE		DELTHOUTZ	
Theft, Prop, From Build	ding		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/16/21 07:22PM	EMERSON ST	BE2143601	GLEASMAN J
STOLEN: Wallet			
STOLEN: Necklace			
Cont Subs, Possess, M	Marijuana		
Traffic Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/16/21 05:22PM	PORTER AV & COPELAND AV	BE2143585	LIMBERG A
ARRESTED: RUFF, A	YESHA DABRIELLE F/B Age: 36.00 City	y: BELOIT WI	
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/16/21 04:19PM	TENTH ST	BE2143579	HAGSTROM D
M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED			
Drug/Alcohol Overdos	٩		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/16/21 03:15PM	TENTH ST	BE2143567	LIMBERG A
Fraud, Impersonation			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/16/21 11:15AM	MANDI LA	BE2143538	DRISCOLL M
Assist Othr Jurisdiction			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/16/21 11:05AM	FREDERICK ST	BE2143537	HOEFS C

Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/16/21 11:00AM	WHITE AV & PARK AV	BE2143536	MAR-GARCIA N
Fraud, Impersonation			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/16/21 10:56AM	TOWNLINE AV	BE2143535	ASCHE I
SUSPECT: M/W Age:	32.00 Height: 5'11" Weight: 225.00lbs.		
Probation or Parole Vio	lation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/16/21 10:25AM	SUMMIT AV	BE2143532	LIMBERG A

ARRESTED: ARNETT, WHITNEY NICOLE F/W Age: 32.00 City: BELOIT WI